Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

FAG 7008-B-2RS-TVPS %

R

i

FEAHUE Bifiy

A PR
SR
95 57 W FR A Ay

a max

b max

T o

1 min
r

a max
r

al max

min

C
ur

FAG 7008-B-2RS-TVP[E

40
68
15
30

58.6

59.4

64.9

63. 4

64. 8

51.3

44. 6

0.6

0.6

170

28000

20300

5300

1370

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

I

HABUE BB, A2 17
SEAHE WA, AR
A B

SHHE

W BR AT, AR [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c448625d.html

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/c448625d. html



